Wisconsin DNR
Lake Michigan Salmon and Trout stocking from 1963 to 2019
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Wisconsin Lake Michigan Salmon and Trout
harvest and effort from 1969 to 2018

B Chinook
[ 1 Rainbow
B Brown
B Brook
I Coho
[ 1 Lake
e [ffort

70 717273 74 7576 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

5000000

4000000

3000000

2000000

1000000

Angler hours



